
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4
OF SE1/4, RUN W 1333.44 FT,
RUN S 665.53 FT, E 635.56 FT,

NORRIS RONNIE W JR/NORRIS TONI M
226 SW HASTINGS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00340-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/08/2024 JS 15.30 17,724 93,100 3,724 14,000

STANDARD
3

150,603
7,350

107,100
175,677
50,506

125,171
HX HB 50,722

74,449
265,053

0

267,995

0945/1469 1/28/2002 WD P V 99 43,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE FLATT

RONNIE JR & TONI NO
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000049410 Roof Replacement 14,000 03/12/2024

40414 GENERATOR 0 08/21/2020

19217 SFR 298 02/12/2002

2003HX Base Yr

226 SW HASTINGS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,721 109.6620 122.82 211,373 2002 2002 0 0 0 28.75 71.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 147,016

FOP 36 30 11 963

FOP 100 30 30 2,626

1,816 1,721 150,603

BAS= W16 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W44 S28 E24 FOP=  S6 E6 N6 W6$
E36 N28$.

BAS

16

44

28

24

36

28

FOP 10

10

10

10

FOP6

6

6

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

7,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.30 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,724

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 93,100


